screening and Lining
Accessories
AEMSWABRO2019-2
it’s the year of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing
Copyright 2019®

Urethane vs. Rubber after 6 months
Wear
Thickness
Item
NumberO.D.
Item
Number Weight
Rail
Size
 1/4” 3/4 48” T1448 Red 3
 1/4” 3/4 60” T1460 Red 3
 3/8” 3/4 48” T3848 Orange 3
3/8” 3/4 60” T3860 Orange 4
 1/2” 3/4 48” T1248 Blue 4
 1/2” 3/4 60”  T1260 Blue 4
 10” 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia) ESBS-166-10 3½
 10” 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia) ESBS-187-10 3½
 10” 2” (2.375 Dia) ESBS-237-10 3¼
 10” 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia) ESBS-287-10 3¼
 10” 3”   (3.5 Dia) ESBS-350-10 3
 12” 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia) ESBS-166-12 4
 12” 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia) ESBS-187-12 3¾
 12” 2” (2.375 Dia) ESBS-237-12 3½
 12” 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia) ESBS-287-12 3½
 12” 3”     (3.5 Dia) ESBS-350-12 3¼
 1¼” ESD-1.25 .5
 1½” ESD-1.5 .5
 2” ESD-2.0 .5
 3” ESD-3.0 1

                  greatly decrease spray bar
                     plugging. At the same time,
                  the deflector spreads water over
                a larger area for improved
             washing, resulting in less
           maintenance and downtime.
Replacement For
Rubber Bucker-Up Strips
2 - American Eagle Manufacturing                         1-866-713-8985
Eagle Spray Bar Shields are
molded with 85A durometer
high performance urethane.
Fastening hardware
included.
All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
  2 60 2.38 ESPC-238-60-B 13
 2¼ 60 2.63 ESPC-263-60-B 18
 3 60 3.50 ESPC-350-60-B 25
 4 60 4.50 ESPC-450-60-B 37
 6 60 6.63 ESPC-663-60-B 47
 8 60 8.63 ESPC-863-60-B 70
 12 60 12.75 ESPC-1275-60-B 118
 14 60 14.00 ESPC-1400-60-B 123
 16 60 16.00 ESPC-1600-60-B 134
 17 60 17.00 ESPC-1700-60-B 142
 18 60 18.00 ESPC-1800-60-B 151
BENEFITS & FEATURES
✦ Lighter than steel alternative
✦ Non-corrosive
✦ Less motor fatigue due to lighter weight

resistance to abrasion with low friction
additives which will extend the life
of our shoes in the most challenging
applications.
Please use our worksheet when requesting a quote.
BENEFITS & FEATURES
✦ Lighter than steel alternative
✦ Non-corrosive
✦ Less motor fatigue due to
    lighter weight
✦ Less power consumption
✦ Interchangeable between left
    and right screws
OEM Replacement Shoes available
1-866-713-8985                                                                                                                                        American Eagle Manufacturing - 3All prices in USD  |  Prices subject to change without notice
2” X 12”  48” BB12-48-_ _-85 49.6
2” X 12”   60” BB12-60-_ _-85 62
2” X 12”  72” BB12-72-_ _-85 74.4
2” X 12”  96” BB12-96-_ _-85 99.2
2” X 12”   120” BB12-120-_ _-85 124
2” X 10”  48”  BB10-48-_ _-85 41.2
2” X 10”   60” BB10-60-_ _-85 51.5
2” X 10”  72” BB10-72-_ _-85 61.8
2” X 10”  96” BB10-96-_ _-85 82.4
2” X 10”   120” BB10-120-_ _-85 103
2” X 8”  48” BB8-48-_ _-85 33.6
2” X 8”   60” BB8-60-_ _-85 42
2” X 8”  72” BB8-72-_ _-85 50.4
2” X 8”  96” BB8-96-_ _-85 67.2
2” X 8”   120” BB8-120-_ _-85 84
2” X 6”  48” BB6-48-_ _-85 24.8
2” X 6”   60” BB6-60-_ _-85 31
2” X 6”  72” BB6-72-_ _-85 37.2
2” X 6”  96” BB6-96-_ _-85 49.6
2” X 6”   120” BB6-120-_ _-85 62
2” X 4” 48” BB4-48-_ _-85 16.8
2” X 4”   60” BB4-60-_ _-85 21
2” X 4”  72” BB4-72-_ _-85 25.2
2” X 4”  96” BB4-96-_ _-85 33.6
 2” X 4”   120” BB4-120-_ _-85 50.4
Item Number Weight
Weight
Weight
Weight